Tadawul All Share Index (TASI) 6.45% 7,459.21 7,940.70  (

Number of newly companies listed - 2 0

Number of listed companies - 202 202
 *Adjusted for all corporate actions راءات الشركات  ميع اج  * معدلة لج

ر نسبة التغي   Augustأغسطس   Augustأغسطس

% Change 2019 2020

Transactions 194.26% 2,118,723 6,234,450

Volume Traded * 161.87% 2,559,232,890 6,701,836,574 *

Value Traded (SAR) 91.07% 78,720,140,643.96 150,406,922,445.03

Number of Trading Days - 16 19

Daily Average of Transactions 147.79% 132,420.19 328,128.95

Daily Average of  Volume Traded * 120.52% 159,952,055.63 352,728,240.74 *

Daily Average of Value (SAR) 60.90% 4,920,008,790.25 7,916,153,812.90

Market Capitalization (SAR bn) 372.04% 1,901.76 8,977.01 (

Tadawul All Share Index (TASI) -0.99% 8,019.77 7,940.70  (

Number of newly companies listed - 0 0

Number of listed companies - 193 202
 *Adjusted for all corporate actions راءات الشركات ميع اج  * معدلة لج

Trading Information

20202020
Comparing Trading Information for August 2020 with July 2020

Trading Information

20202019
Comparing Trading Information for August  2020 with August  2019

By number of transactions

% To Market % To Industry Group Transactions

SAUDI ARAMCO 3.43% 44.82% 213,943

SFICO 2.87% 28.99% 179,186

DAR ALARKAN 2.71% 38.61% 168,759

SARCO 2.31% 30.20% 144,156

SEERA 1.86% 28.00% 115,688

By number of Volume traded

% To Market % To Industry Group Volume Traded

DAR ALARKAN 10.66% 69.45% 714,091,452

ALINMA 4.12% 33.24% 275,995,373

SAUDI ARAMCO 3.35% 53.26% 224,845,308

BJAZ 2.87% 23.13% 192,011,846

SEERA 2.74% 47.57% 183,434,392

By value of shares traded

% To Market % To Industry Group Value Traded -SAR

SAUDI ARAMCO 5.15% 50.66% 7,749,221,246

ALRAJHI 4.02% 30.98% 6,046,196,784

DAR ALARKAN 3.73% 46.57% 5,608,842,229

SFICO 3.09% 31.23% 4,643,775,471

SARCO 2.85% 27.98% 4,280,540,621

2020

Company

Top Five Active Stocks - August 2020

Company

Company

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

SARCO 4,280,540,621.35 72,992,344 144,156

SAUDI ARAMCO 7,749,221,245.80 224,845,308 213,943

PETRO RABIGH 901,141,288.12 67,472,653 41,366

BAHRI 1,809,120,594.80 48,132,288 53,251

ALDREES 557,341,352.70 8,692,735 24,594

Total 15,297,365,102.77 422,135,328 477,310

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

TAKWEEN 651,591,176.81 69,510,098 44,146

MEPCO 647,463,314.62 40,349,544 40,429

BCI 273,570,746.28 10,047,490 14,846

MAADEN 663,200,496.80 16,941,241 27,636

ASLAK 299,278,193.49 12,586,035 17,192

ALYAMAMAH STEEL 532,313,466.28 27,278,119 31,913

SSP 381,770,480.66 20,618,632 23,781

CHEMANOL 741,373,342.14 90,089,717 48,245

PETROCHEM 137,580,996.95 5,193,996 10,429

SABIC 1,943,429,089.90 21,980,976 46,495

SAFCO 364,405,979.90 4,353,004 14,955

TASNEE 883,709,844.04 78,211,489 39,235

NGC 644,651,080.62 36,185,838 35,228

ZOUJAJ 1,428,035,891.70 52,218,655 69,214

ALUJAIN 1,238,217,721.10 31,381,778 37,111

FIPCO 2,308,375,383.65 49,435,150 87,501

APC 1,339,219,653.62 91,591,220 59,694

NAMA CHEMICALS 765,800,741.40 32,250,521 37,501

MAADANIYAH 491,641,664.80 27,251,957 25,732

ZAMIL INDUST 263,422,379.52 15,023,485 18,622

SIIG 774,496,053.00 36,963,747 36,235

YANSAB 434,339,049.20 8,039,386 14,773

SPM 1,600,236,449.35 32,723,635 73,071

SIPCHEM 1,012,610,793.24 64,945,113 39,064

ADVANCED 355,863,676.80 6,522,331 14,772

SAUDI KAYAN 1,184,262,566.23 135,426,563 58,973

HCC 282,881,582.94 20,986,650 16,547

NAJRAN CEMENT 439,673,395.04 36,580,207 22,398

CITY CEMENT 441,228,967.24 25,434,842 23,619

NORTHERN CEMENT 451,188,925.32 42,976,366 23,884

UACC 746,613,991.34 29,940,623 38,613

OASIS 343,046,385.10 5,933,841 15,285

ALKATHIRI 476,895,059.60 4,240,542 19,440

ACC 374,752,642.95 12,569,367 20,795

YSCC 290,116,388.35 11,936,452 14,124

SAUDI CEMENT 620,662,053.50 11,069,028 27,301

QACCO 209,730,308.20 3,109,741 12,542

SPCC 488,120,765.50 7,499,081 23,755

YCC 426,533,193.65 13,269,328 23,036

EPCCO 142,865,038.05 4,094,138 8,678

TCC 218,198,951.64 16,301,342 13,907

JOUF CEMENT 492,909,595.20 52,619,833 32,918

Total 27,806,277,475.72 1,315,681,101 1,303,635

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

ASTRA INDUSTRIAL 314,097,961.20 14,435,221 21,290

BAWAN 340,440,449.86 21,646,556 21,251

EIC 273,573,869.56 16,839,947 17,714

ALKHODARI * 0.00 0 0

SAUDI CERAMICS 410,036,870.25 10,502,184 21,344

SAUDI CABLE 804,584,160.40 52,204,341 51,845

AYYAN 487,285,332.54 34,676,983 26,788

AMIANTIT 395,456,048.14 33,493,485 25,421

ALBABTAIN 307,835,265.98 12,076,852 18,141

SVCP 340,194,983.95 6,930,847 18,152

MESC 591,039,016.70 55,780,914 39,333

SIECO 1,276,462,149.10 18,572,950 49,502

ALOMRAN 1,420,111,140.50 18,931,797 51,647

Total 6,961,117,248.18 296,092,077.00 362,428.00

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

MAHARAH 542,073,223.40 7,073,962 18,779

SPPC 601,351,694.18 36,671,314 34,949

CATERING 623,624,987.30 7,676,910 26,590

Total 1,767,049,904.88 51,422,186.00 80,318.00

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

SISCO 465,231,995.60 19,961,357 24,225

SGS 830,515,137.45 27,850,953 35,002

SAPTCO 453,792,338.12 28,020,042 24,277

BATIC 892,883,125.20 32,314,181 39,365

BUDGET SAUDI 180,521,774.85 5,469,524 12,943

Total 2,822,944,371.22 113,616,057.00 135,812.00

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

NASEEJ 442,576,853.04 30,490,645 30,711

SIDC 607,905,302.38 61,202,490 39,046

ALABDULLATIF 329,022,009.96 27,504,587 20,745

LAZURDE 734,389,470.86 48,377,495 47,631

ALASEEL 258,963,463.80 4,509,746 12,397

FITAIHI GROUP 448,043,633.70 34,489,800 26,076

Total 2,820,900,733.74 206,574,763 176,606

2020

 Market Statistics - August 2020

Energy

Materials

Capital Goods

Commercial & Professional Svc

Consumer Durables & Apparel

Transportation

2020

 Market Statistics - August 2020

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

SEERA 3,130,542,029.76 183,434,392 115,688

ALHOKAIR GROUP 435,344,745.20 27,964,818 29,706

FITNESS TIME 803,590,963.20 12,298,316 34,317

DUR 343,130,272.65 12,725,434 18,938

TECO 1,215,169,800.30 36,287,505 54,155

ALKHALEEJ TRNG 390,977,421.00 22,787,495 19,318

NCLE 487,201,228.05 9,666,747 24,455

ATAA 636,111,230.45 16,649,609 34,581

HERFY FOODS 385,129,886.35 7,938,916 20,350

RAYDAN 1,224,294,137.16 55,895,348 61,719

Total 9,051,491,714.12 385,648,580.00 413,227.00

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

TAPRCO 1,776,149,833.38 62,704,021 79,516

SRMG 1,119,173,207.70 17,067,958 33,240

Total 2,895,323,041.08 79,771,979 112,756

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

SHAKER 500,534,671.38 39,521,294 33,751

EXTRA 1,009,612,625.90 15,766,856 45,061

SACO 529,278,954.25 10,937,200 27,339

SASCO 343,791,584.75 11,828,184 17,843

BAAZEEM 444,788,519.80 7,798,572 17,997

JARIR 676,690,176.80 4,121,321 28,397

ABO MOATI 1,191,217,601.75 47,563,404 65,584

ALHOKAIR 559,391,156.78 26,949,208 35,333

Total 5,255,305,291.41 164,486,039 271,305

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

A.OTHAIM MARKET 321,452,689.80 2,657,399 16,219

FARM SUPERSTORES 862,792,441.00 32,023,962 46,054

ANAAM HOLDING 430,479,813.00 2,177,092 19,688

THIMAR* 0.00 0 0

Total 1,614,724,943.80 36,858,453 81,961

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

SAVOLA GROUP 753,101,834.60 15,817,355 18,898

WAFRAH 1,051,127,548.10 16,699,298 42,868

SADAFCO 99,927,145.00 539,299 7,086

ALMARAI 756,802,223.50 13,803,785 29,744

HB 220,134,679.90 3,307,086 14,752

NADEC 639,739,560.70 19,972,507 33,717

GACO 1,308,687,446.26 81,368,232 61,506

TADCO 1,673,585,223.60 73,600,653 84,680

SFICO 4,643,775,471.30 158,288,784 179,186

SHARQIYAH DEV 2,582,391,271.00 33,546,511 89,085

ALJOUF 572,872,726.20 18,148,634 29,370

JAZADCO 569,807,421.12 41,175,746 27,160

Total 14,871,952,551.28 476,267,890 618,052

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

CHEMICAL 514,049,804.22 19,452,491 20,222